488 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Gencral Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Approprtation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made avallable by
approved budget amendment...

36.02.04.14 Basic Research
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

36.02.04.15 Intercollegiate
Athletics
Special Fungd Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget arendment...

36.02.04. 16 Auxiliary FEnterprises
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided ¢that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

36.02.04.17 Special Instruction
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

36.02.04.19 Administration
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that Aamounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by

approved budget amendment...

36.02.04.20 Dedicated Funds
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in

39,923

499,450

7,500

7,500

807,343

92,871

535,029

Che 86

539,373

15,000

70,356

900,210

25,039

740,679



