	2	<b>.</b>
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	39,923	
approved hudget amendment	499,450	539,373
36.02.04.14 Basic Research General Fund Appropriation Pederal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	7,500	
approved budget amendment	7,500	15,000
36.02.04.15 Intercollegiate Athletics Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment		70,356
36.02.04.16 Auxiliary Enterprises Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by		
approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	807,343	
approved budget amendment	92,871	900,214
36.02.04.17 Special Instruction Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by		
approved budget amendment		25,039
36.02.04.19 Administration General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	535,029	
approved budget amendment	205,650	740,679
26 00 04 20 Podicated Runde		

36.02.04.20 Dedicated Funds
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in